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20th Spartan Invita�onal, Women, Varsity, 5K

Town and Country G.C, Grundy Center, Iowa

Sep. 20, 2018

Sunny, 88°, 51%, S @ 22 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 20, 2018 6:48 PM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Aplington-Parkersburg    55    1    4    5   22   23   41   47    22:09    3:31 
  2 Denver                   63    2    3   11   17   30   34   37    22:32    3:36 
  3 Hudson                   66    6   10   12   18   20   36   49    22:51    2:17 
  4 Sumner-Fredericksburg   100    9   15   24   25   27   44   48    23:36    1:54 
  5 East Marshall           110    8   14   28   29   31   35   38    23:44    2:13 
  6 Grundy Center/G R       145    7   13   26   45   54   55   57    24:38    5:44 
  7 Union                   209   19   43   46   50   51   53   56    25:40    2:43 
  8 G M G                   217   16   39   42   59   61              26:56    8:04 
  9 South Hardin            241   21   33   60   62   65              29:02   11:15 
 10 B C L U W               245   32   40   52   58   63   64         28:02    9:44 
 
Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Dunkerton, Janesville, North Tama, Valley Lutheran 
Wapsie Valley 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Aplington-Parkersburg 
    1  Sophia Jungling, 11            20:22   
    4  Megan Johnson, 11              21:20   
    5  Lily Hovenga, 9                21:21   
   22  Miranda Oldenburger, 12        23:47   
   23  Sommer Stotler, 10             23:52   
   41  Ella Junker, 11                25:22   
   47  Elise Gjoen, 12                26:15   
Total Time = 110:42     Total Places = 55 
 
2. Denver 
    2  Grace Beck, 11                 20:48   
    3  Chloe Ristau, 9                21:15   
   11  Natalie Even, 12               22:39   
   17  Emily Herbst, 10               23:34   
   30  Leah Ristau, 11                24:24   
   34  Sarah Steege, 12               24:49   
   37  Tiffany Schindler, 12          24:52   
Total Time = 112:40     Total Places = 63 
 
3. Hudson 
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    6  Jenna Twait, 11                21:27   
   10  Sophie Selenke, 11             22:23   
   12  Allison Peck, 11               22:59   
   18  Morgan Hansen, 11              23:40   
   20  Maddie Hansen, 9               23:43   
   36  Lexi Bergmeier, 11             24:52   
   49  Kenzie Christopher, 9          26:21   
Total Time = 114:12     Total Places = 66 
 
4. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
    9  Ivy Hirsch, 12                 22:19   
   15  Molly Niewoehner, 10           23:20   
   24  Lillian Sassmann, 9            24:00   
   25  Alexis Franco, 11              24:07   
   27  Erin Peterson, 9               24:12   
   44  Kesly Allen, 11                25:50   
   48  Tiffany Beyer, 11              26:17   
Total Time = 117:58     Total Places = 100 
 
5. East Marshall 
    8  Wendy Liera, 11                22:16   
   14  Mkenzie Robinson, 9            23:19   
   28  Olivia Terrones, 11            24:14   
   29  Maddie Duncan, 12              24:22   
   31  Melinda Puumala, 12            24:29   
   35  Addie Lane, 9                  24:51   
   38  Hannah Roads, 10               24:53   
Total Time = 118:40     Total Places = 110 
 
6. Grundy Center/G R 
    7  Taylor Stahl, 9                22:02   
   13  Cora Saak, 12                  23:18   
   26  Lily Ehlers, 12                24:08   
   45  Sarah Lindeman, 12             25:55   
   54  Haylee Hinders, 10             27:46   
   55  Lauren Wegmann, 11             27:51   
   57  Madison Westwater, 12          28:04   
Total Time = 123:09     Total Places = 145 
 
7. Union 
   19  Madison Frush, 11              23:41   
   43  Anna Smith, 12                 25:46   
   46  Emma Shirk, 11                 26:06   
   50  Emily Miehe, 12                26:23   
   51  Emma Carlson, 11               26:24   
   53  Carlie McNeal, 11              27:19   
   56  Alex Hall, 10                  28:01   
Total Time = 128:20     Total Places = 209 
 
8. G M G 
   16  Angel Schewe, 10               23:25   
   39  Belle Duncan, 11               25:19   
   42  Zoe Duncan, 12                 25:30   
   59  Grace Schewe, 11               28:53   
   61  Emma Beeghly, 9                31:29   
Total Time = 134:36     Total Places = 217 
 
9. South Hardin 
   21  Caylie Kosanke, 9              23:44   
   33  Jordan Carr, 12                24:34   
   60  Cora Frohwein, 10              30:12   
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   62  Kynna McDonald, 10             31:38   
   65  Kassandra Villanuava, 10       34:58   
Total Time = 145:06     Total Places = 241 
 
10. B C L U W 
   32  Katie Thompson, 12             24:32   
   40  Madison Engle, 12              25:20   
   52  Payton Pekarek, 11             27:17   
   58  Fiona Speicher, 9              28:44   
   63  Chloe Walters, 9               34:15   
   64  Paige Jacobson, 12             34:21   
Total Time = 140:08     Total Places = 245 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Sophia Jungling, 11            20:22    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    2     2  Grace Beck, 11                 20:48    Denver                
    3     3  Chloe Ristau, 9                21:15    Denver                
    4     4  Megan Johnson, 11              21:20    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    5     5  Lily Hovenga, 9                21:21    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    6     6  Jenna Twait, 11                21:27    Hudson                
    7     7  Taylor Stahl, 9                22:02    Grundy Center/G R     
    8     8  Wendy Liera, 11                22:16    East Marshall         
    9     9  Ivy Hirsch, 12                 22:19    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   10    10  Sophie Selenke, 11             22:23    Hudson                
   11    11  Natalie Even, 12               22:39    Denver                
   12        Paige Feldmann, 10             22:46    Janesville            
   13    12  Allison Peck, 11               22:59    Hudson                
   14    13  Cora Saak, 12                  23:18    Grundy Center/G R     
   15    14  Mkenzie Robinson, 9            23:19    East Marshall         
   16    15  Molly Niewoehner, 10           23:20    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   17    16  Angel Schewe, 10               23:25    G M G                 
   18    17  Emily Herbst, 10               23:34    Denver                
   19        Sydnie Martin, 9               23:39    Wapsie Valley         
   20    18  Morgan Hansen, 11              23:40    Hudson                
   21    19  Madison Frush, 11              23:41    Union                 
   22    20  Maddie Hansen, 9               23:43    Hudson                
   23    21  Caylie Kosanke, 9              23:44    South Hardin          
   24    22  Miranda Oldenburger, 12        23:47    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   25    23  Sommer Stotler, 10             23:52    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   26    24  Lillian Sassmann, 9            24:00    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   27    25  Alexis Franco, 11              24:07    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   28    26  Lily Ehlers, 12                24:08    Grundy Center/G R     
   29    27  Erin Peterson, 9               24:12    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   30    28  Olivia Terrones, 11            24:14    East Marshall         
   31    29  Maddie Duncan, 12              24:22    East Marshall         
   32    30  Leah Ristau, 11                24:24    Denver                
   33    31  Melinda Puumala, 12            24:29    East Marshall         
   34    32  Katie Thompson, 12             24:32    B C L U W             
   35    33  Jordan Carr, 12                24:34    South Hardin          
   36    34  Sarah Steege, 12               24:49    Denver                
   37    35  Addie Lane, 9                  24:51    East Marshall         
   38    36  Lexi Bergmeier, 11             24:52    Hudson                
   39    37  Tiffany Schindler, 12          24:52    Denver                
   40    38  Hannah Roads, 10               24:53    East Marshall         
   41    39  Belle Duncan, 11               25:19    G M G                 
   42    40  Madison Engle, 12              25:20    B C L U W             
   43    41  Ella Junker, 11                25:22    Aplington-Parkersburg  



9/20/2018 20th Spartan Invitational, Women, Varsity, 5K

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/gcwvar.html 4/4

   44    42  Zoe Duncan, 12                 25:30    G M G                 
   45    43  Anna Smith, 12                 25:46    Union                 
   46    44  Kesly Allen, 11                25:50    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   47    45  Sarah Lindeman, 12             25:55    Grundy Center/G R     
   48        Lauren Dawson, 11              25:58    Valley Lutheran       
   49    46  Emma Shirk, 11                 26:06    Union                 
   50    47  Elise Gjoen, 12                26:15    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   51    48  Tiffany Beyer, 11              26:17    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   52    49  Kenzie Christopher, 9          26:21    Hudson                
   53    50  Emily Miehe, 12                26:23    Union                 
   54    51  Emma Carlson, 11               26:24    Union                 
   55        Elizabeth Sperfslage, 12       26:44    Alburnett             
   56        Nicole Smith, 12               26:56    Alburnett             
   57    52  Payton Pekarek, 11             27:17    B C L U W             
   58    53  Carlie McNeal, 11              27:19    Union                 
   59        Madison Graubard, 10           27:36    Alburnett             
   60    54  Haylee Hinders, 10             27:46    Grundy Center/G R     
   61    55  Lauren Wegmann, 11             27:51    Grundy Center/G R     
   62    56  Alex Hall, 10                  28:01    Union                 
   63    57  Madison Westwater, 12          28:04    Grundy Center/G R     
   64        Bethany Christians, 10         28:36    Dunkerton             
   65    58  Fiona Speicher, 9              28:44    B C L U W             
   66    59  Grace Schewe, 11               28:53    G M G                 
   67        Jordan Rigel, 11               29:12    North Tama            
   68        Molly Stanhope, 11             30:03    Janesville            
   69    60  Cora Frohwein, 10              30:12    South Hardin          
   70    61  Emma Beeghly, 9                31:29    G M G                 
   71    62  Kynna McDonald, 10             31:38    South Hardin          
   72        Genny Brown, 10                32:14    Dunkerton             
   73        Haven Martin, 11               32:17    Janesville            
   74        Elizabeth Peterson, 9          33:58    Dunkerton             
   75    63  Chloe Walters, 9               34:15    B C L U W             
   76    64  Paige Jacobson, 12             34:21    B C L U W             
   77    65  Kassandra Villanuava, 10       34:58    South Hardin          
   78        Sabryna Rigel, 11              37:03    North Tama            
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20th Spartan Invita�onal, Men, Varsity, 5K

Town and Country G.C, Grundy Center, Iowa

Sep. 20, 2018

Sunny, 87°, 52%, S @ 20 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 20, 2018 6:45 PM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Grundy Center/G R        71    6    7    9   22   27   42   59    18:49    1:27 
  2 South Hardin             78    4   12   13   23   26   32   36    18:57    1:33 
  3 B C L U W                83    1    8   10   24   40   52   57    18:51    2:59 
  4 Denver                   94   14   15   19   21   25   28   38    19:11    0:44 
  5 East Marshall           142    5   18   33   39   47   56   58    19:46    2:46 
  6 Union                   155    2   11   30   49   63   66   74    19:46    3:55 
  7 G M G                   216    3   51   53   54   55   88   91    20:37    3:26 
  8 Dunkerton               232   20   31   41   68   72   79   90    20:43    2:47 
  9 Hudson                  233   17   43   44   45   84   87   89    20:56    4:15 
 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg   264   29   35   60   69   71   81   82    21:02    2:11 
 11 Aplington-Parkersburg   273   46   48   50   64   65   70   77    21:17    0:49 
 12 Valley Lutheran         279   16   61   62   67   73   75   80    21:10    3:09 
 13 Alburnett               308   34   37   76   78   83   85   86    21:41    2:59 
 
Incomplete Teams: Janesville, North Tama, Wapsie Valley 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Grundy Center/G R 
    6  Paul Brockett, 9               18:16   
    7  Derek Ciddio, 12               18:17   
    9  Kenny Day, 10                  18:30   
   22  Soren Clevland, 9              19:18   
   27  Sam Schildroth, 11             19:42   
   42  Brady Appel, 12                20:28   
   59  Marshall Day, 12               21:27   
Total Time = 94:03     Total Places = 71 
 
2. South Hardin 
    4  Kolby Winter, 11               18:06   
   12  Alex Hassan, 11                18:44   
   13  Jacob Vanderwilt, 12           18:50   
   23  Justin Meints, 11              19:26   
   26  Gavin Roy, 11                  19:39   
   32  Garrison Tripp, 10             20:02   
   36  Chase Harvey, 11               20:09   
Total Time = 94:45     Total Places = 78 
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3. B C L U W 
    1  Caleb Silver, 12               17:27   
    8  Ruben Montoya, 11              18:19   
   10  Neifer Ralston, 12             18:35   
   24  Henry Kaisand, 9               19:26   
   40  Treye Teske, 11                20:26   
   52  Joseph Mason, 11               21:16   
   57  Tanner McLeland, 10            21:24   
Total Time = 94:13     Total Places = 83 
 
4. Denver 
   14  Connor Sheridan, 9             18:53   
   15  Alex Larson, 10                18:56   
   19  Alex Gebel, 12                 19:12   
   21  Alex Krabbenhoft, 10           19:17   
   25  Isaac Schimmels, 10            19:37   
   28  Kyler Matthias, 10             19:45   
   38  Layne Fober, 10                20:10   
Total Time = 95:55     Total Places = 94 
 
5. East Marshall 
    5  Cam Hungerford, 12             18:11   
   18  Cade Curphy, 12                19:09   
   33  Korbin Seth, 11                20:08   
   39  Kordell Negrete, 9             20:25   
   47  Trevor Taul, 11                20:56   
   56  Eli Curtis, 10                 21:21   
   58  Jordan Swift, 10               21:24   
Total Time = 98:49     Total Places = 142 
 
6. Union 
    2  Lake LeBahn, 11                17:35   
   11  Lane Hennings, 11              18:39   
   30  Johnathan Bronner, 12          19:57   
   49  Gavin Moore, 10                21:06   
   63  Jack Thomsen, 11               21:30   
   66  Keegan Block, 11               21:46   
   74  Garrett Rottinghaus, 11        22:08   
Total Time = 98:47     Total Places = 155 
 
7. G M G 
    3  Jackson Edens, 11              17:55   
   51  Spencer Tweedy, 12             21:11   
   53  Daniel Hughes, 12              21:16   
   54  Cameron Mummert, 11            21:20   
   55  Gabe Zielstorf, 9              21:20   
   88  Cameron Spurlin, 10            23:30   
   91  Justin Savatdy, 11             24:58   
Total Time = 103:02     Total Places = 216 
 
8. Dunkerton 
   20  Brady Happel, 12               19:16   
   31  Zach Johnson, 12               19:58   
   41  Ben Reims, 12                  20:28   
   68  Riley Tisue, 11                21:49   
   72  Jacob Henninger, 9             22:02   
   79  Will Fettkether, 11            22:35   
   90  Blake Smith, 9                 24:23   
Total Time = 103:33     Total Places = 232 
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9. Hudson 
   17  Sam Hansen, 10                 18:59   
   43  Colin Luck, 12                 20:41   
   44  Alan Jackson, 12               20:50   
   45  Cole Luck, 12                  20:52   
   84  Jackson Selenke, 11            23:14   
   87  Austin Kahler, 12              23:27   
   89  Jake Burgett, 11               24:08   
Total Time = 104:36     Total Places = 233 
 
10. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   29  Kason Judisch, 11              19:47   
   35  Cael Judisch, 9                20:09   
   60  Alex Rich, 12                  21:28   
   69  Shane Duffy, 12                21:49   
   71  James Stimson, 11              21:57   
   81  Jared Miller, 12               22:46   
   82  Easton Halstead, 11            22:47   
Total Time = 105:10     Total Places = 264 
 
11. Aplington-Parkersburg 
   46  Riley Oberhauser, 11           20:53   
   48  Christian Eilers, 10           21:01   
   50  Payton Johnson, 11             21:09   
   64  Gannon Oberhauser, 11          21:40   
   65  Carson Weichers, 11            21:42   
   70  Elijah Switzer, 9              21:56   
   77  Devin Bernard, 9               22:33   
Total Time = 106:25     Total Places = 273 
 
12. Valley Lutheran 
   16  Owen Dawson, 12                18:57   
   61  Brett Determan, 11             21:29   
   62  David Swalve, 11               21:29   
   67  Andrew Guthrie, 10             21:47   
   73  Matthew Brokenshire, 9         22:06   
   75  Westley Determan, 9            22:21   
   80  Isaac Natvig, 9                22:41   
Total Time = 105:48     Total Places = 279 
 
13. Alburnett 
   34  McCauley Riley, 10             20:08   
   37  Dillon Kremer, 11              20:10   
   76  Jared Graubard, 12             22:24   
   78  Andrew Ossman, 9               22:34   
   83  Brent Sperfslage, 11           23:07   
   85  John Waskow, 11                23:19   
   86  Colton Kelson, 10              23:22   
Total Time = 108:23     Total Places = 308 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Caleb Silver, 12               17:27    B C L U W             
    2     2  Lake LeBahn, 11                17:35    Union                 
    3     3  Jackson Edens, 11              17:55    G M G                 
    4     4  Kolby Winter, 11               18:06    South Hardin          
    5     5  Cam Hungerford, 12             18:11    East Marshall         
    6     6  Paul Brockett, 9               18:16    Grundy Center/G R     
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    7     7  Derek Ciddio, 12               18:17    Grundy Center/G R     
    8     8  Ruben Montoya, 11              18:19    B C L U W             
    9     9  Kenny Day, 10                  18:30    Grundy Center/G R     
   10    10  Neifer Ralston, 12             18:35    B C L U W             
   11    11  Lane Hennings, 11              18:39    Union                 
   12    12  Alex Hassan, 11                18:44    South Hardin          
   13    13  Jacob Vanderwilt, 12           18:50    South Hardin          
   14    14  Connor Sheridan, 9             18:53    Denver                
   15    15  Alex Larson, 10                18:56    Denver                
   16    16  Owen Dawson, 12                18:57    Valley Lutheran       
   17    17  Sam Hansen, 10                 18:59    Hudson                
   18    18  Cade Curphy, 12                19:09    East Marshall         
   19    19  Alex Gebel, 12                 19:12    Denver                
   20    20  Brady Happel, 12               19:16    Dunkerton             
   21    21  Alex Krabbenhoft, 10           19:17    Denver                
   22    22  Soren Clevland, 9              19:18    Grundy Center/G R     
   23    23  Justin Meints, 11              19:26    South Hardin          
   24    24  Henry Kaisand, 9               19:26    B C L U W             
   25    25  Isaac Schimmels, 10            19:37    Denver                
   26    26  Gavin Roy, 11                  19:39    South Hardin          
   27    27  Sam Schildroth, 11             19:42    Grundy Center/G R     
   28    28  Kyler Matthias, 10             19:45    Denver                
   29    29  Kason Judisch, 11              19:47    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   30        Sam Snyder, 10                 19:57    North Tama            
   31    30  Johnathan Bronner, 12          19:57    Union                 
   32    31  Zach Johnson, 12               19:58    Dunkerton             
   33    32  Garrison Tripp, 10             20:02    South Hardin          
   34    33  Korbin Seth, 11                20:08    East Marshall         
   35    34  McCauley Riley, 10             20:08    Alburnett             
   36    35  Cael Judisch, 9                20:09    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   37    36  Chase Harvey, 11               20:09    South Hardin          
   38    37  Dillon Kremer, 11              20:10    Alburnett             
   39    38  Layne Fober, 10                20:10    Denver                
   40        Logan Kennedy, 10              20:11    North Tama            
   41    39  Kordell Negrete, 9             20:25    East Marshall         
   42    40  Treye Teske, 11                20:26    B C L U W             
   43    41  Ben Reims, 12                  20:28    Dunkerton             
   44    42  Brady Appel, 12                20:28    Grundy Center/G R     
   45    43  Colin Luck, 12                 20:41    Hudson                
   46    44  Alan Jackson, 12               20:50    Hudson                
   47    45  Cole Luck, 12                  20:52    Hudson                
   48    46  Riley Oberhauser, 11           20:53    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   49    47  Trevor Taul, 11                20:56    East Marshall         
   50    48  Christian Eilers, 10           21:01    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   51    49  Gavin Moore, 10                21:06    Union                 
   52    50  Payton Johnson, 11             21:09    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   53    51  Spencer Tweedy, 12             21:11    G M G                 
   54    52  Joseph Mason, 11               21:16    B C L U W             
   55    53  Daniel Hughes, 12              21:16    G M G                 
   56    54  Cameron Mummert, 11            21:20    G M G                 
   57    55  Gabe Zielstorf, 9              21:20    G M G                 
   58    56  Eli Curtis, 10                 21:21    East Marshall         
   59    57  Tanner McLeland, 10            21:24    B C L U W             
   60    58  Jordan Swift, 10               21:24    East Marshall         
   61    59  Marshall Day, 12               21:27    Grundy Center/G R     
   62    60  Alex Rich, 12                  21:28    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   63    61  Brett Determan, 11             21:29    Valley Lutheran       
   64    62  David Swalve, 11               21:29    Valley Lutheran       
   65    63  Jack Thomsen, 11               21:30    Union                 
   66        Nick Jensenius, 11             21:32    Janesville            
   67    64  Gannon Oberhauser, 11          21:40    Aplington-Parkersburg  



9/20/2018 https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/2/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&attid=0.3&permmsgid=msg-f:1612172710684228…

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/2/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&attid=0.3&permmsgid=msg-f:1612172710684228628&th=165f… 5/5

   68        Gavin Hyde, 11                 21:40    Wapsie Valley         
   69    65  Carson Weichers, 11            21:42    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   70    66  Keegan Block, 11               21:46    Union                 
   71    67  Andrew Guthrie, 10             21:47    Valley Lutheran       
   72    68  Riley Tisue, 11                21:49    Dunkerton             
   73    69  Shane Duffy, 12                21:49    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   74    70  Elijah Switzer, 9              21:56    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   75    71  James Stimson, 11              21:57    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   76    72  Jacob Henninger, 9             22:02    Dunkerton             
   77    73  Matthew Brokenshire, 9         22:06    Valley Lutheran       
   78    74  Garrett Rottinghaus, 11        22:08    Union                 
   79    75  Westley Determan, 9            22:21    Valley Lutheran       
   80    76  Jared Graubard, 12             22:24    Alburnett             
   81    77  Devin Bernard, 9               22:33    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   82    78  Andrew Ossman, 9               22:34    Alburnett             
   83    79  Will Fettkether, 11            22:35    Dunkerton             
   84    80  Isaac Natvig, 9                22:41    Valley Lutheran       
   85    81  Jared Miller, 12               22:46    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   86    82  Easton Halstead, 11            22:47    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   87    83  Brent Sperfslage, 11           23:07    Alburnett             
   88    84  Jackson Selenke, 11            23:14    Hudson                
   89    85  John Waskow, 11                23:19    Alburnett             
   90    86  Colton Kelson, 10              23:22    Alburnett             
   91    87  Austin Kahler, 12              23:27    Hudson                
   92    88  Cameron Spurlin, 10            23:30    G M G                 
   93    89  Jake Burgett, 11               24:08    Hudson                
   94        Josiah Rulapaugh, 10           24:15    Wapsie Valley         
   95    90  Blake Smith, 9                 24:23    Dunkerton             
   96    91  Justin Savatdy, 11             24:58    G M G                 
   97        Ben Riordan, 10                29:10    Wapsie Valley         
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20th Spartan Invita�onal, Women, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Town and Country G.C, Grundy Center, Iowa

Sep. 20, 2018

Sunny, 88°, 51%, S @ 22 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 20, 2018 6:49 PM 
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Sumner-Fredericksburg    42    2    4    5   13   18   21   24    28:09    2:38 
  2 Aplington-Parkersburg    54    6    8   11   12   17   23   26    28:35    1:39 
  3 Union                    55    7    9   10   14   15   20   25    28:42    0:56 
  4 East Marshall            61    1    3   16   19   22   27   28    28:42    5:00 
 
Incomplete Teams: Denver, Hudson 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
    2  Lindsey Bunce, 12              27:01   
    4  Natalie Miller, 9              27:30   
    5  Abby Fox, 12                   27:32   
   13  Jaden Snyder, 9                29:02   
   18  Emma Pitz, 10                  29:39   
   21  Fuanzie Gog, 11                30:17   
   24  Madison Pleggenkuhle, 12       31:43   
Total Time = 140:44     Total Places = 42 
 
2. Aplington-Parkersburg 
    6  Jenna Boring, 11               27:46   
    8  Halie Peterson, 10             28:09   
   11  Madison Oldenburger, 12        28:40   
   12  Gwen Thorne, 11                28:51   
   17  Riley Groen, 9                 29:25   
   23  Hannah Johnson, 9              31:30   
   26  Avery Groen, 12                32:40   
Total Time = 142:51     Total Places = 54 
 
3. Union 
    7  Grace Asmussen, 11             28:08   
    9  Elle Hookham, 9                28:36   
   10  Leah Kauffman, 11              28:38   
   14  Alexa Weber, 9                 29:02   
   15  Grace Keegan, 11               29:03   
   20  Audrey Kline, 10               30:12   
   25  Aubrey Schmidt, 11             31:47   
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Total Time = 143:27     Total Places = 55 
 
4. East Marshall 
    1  Jaylen George, 9               25:53   
    3  Hannah Birks, 11               27:23   
   16  Lexi Current, 9                29:11   
   19  Yasmin Zarogoza, 9             30:06   
   22  Samantha Beal, 9               30:53   
   27  Savannah Frohwein, 10          34:18   
   28  Callyn Curphy, 9               36:06   
Total Time = 143:26     Total Places = 61 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1        Mackenzie Milder, 10           24:55    Denver                
    2        Lexi Lyons, 11                 25:07    Denver                
    3     1  Jaylen George, 9               25:53    East Marshall         
    4        Sophie Schneider, 9            26:50    Hudson                
    5     2  Lindsey Bunce, 12              27:01    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
    6     3  Hannah Birks, 11               27:23    East Marshall         
    7     4  Natalie Miller, 9              27:30    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
    8     5  Abby Fox, 12                   27:32    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
    9     6  Jenna Boring, 11               27:46    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   10     7  Grace Asmussen, 11             28:08    Union                 
   11     8  Halie Peterson, 10             28:09    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   12        Izzy Jorgensen, 9              28:23    Hudson                
   13     9  Elle Hookham, 9                28:36    Union                 
   14    10  Leah Kauffman, 11              28:38    Union                 
   15    11  Madison Oldenburger, 12        28:40    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   16    12  Gwen Thorne, 11                28:51    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   17    13  Jaden Snyder, 9                29:02    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   18    14  Alexa Weber, 9                 29:02    Union                 
   19    15  Grace Keegan, 11               29:03    Union                 
   20    16  Lexi Current, 9                29:11    East Marshall         
   21    17  Riley Groen, 9                 29:25    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   22        Riley Schumacher, 12           29:34    Denver                
   23    18  Emma Pitz, 10                  29:39    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   24    19  Yasmin Zarogoza, 9             30:06    East Marshall         
   25    20  Audrey Kline, 10               30:12    Union                 
   26    21  Fuanzie Gog, 11                30:17    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   27    22  Samantha Beal, 9               30:53    East Marshall         
   28    23  Hannah Johnson, 9              31:30    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   29    24  Madison Pleggenkuhle, 12       31:43    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   30    25  Aubrey Schmidt, 11             31:47    Union                 
   31    26  Avery Groen, 12                32:40    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   32        Madelon Rathe, 10              32:40    Union                 
   33        Missy Aswegen, 10              32:42    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   34        Macy Seehase, 12               33:03    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   35        Johanna Petschick, 11          33:30    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   36    27  Savannah Frohwein, 10          34:18    East Marshall         
   37        Isabelle Daniels, 12           34:42    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   38        Elizabeth Wehling, 12          35:21    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   39        Claire Reisner, 10             35:21    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   40    28  Callyn Curphy, 9               36:06    East Marshall         
   41        Hannah Even, 10                37:34    Denver                
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20th Spartan Invita�onal, Men, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Town and Country G.C, Grundy Center, Iowa

Sep. 20, 2018

Sunny, 87°, 52%, S @ 20 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 20, 2018 6:43 PM 
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Denver                   25    3    4    5    6    7   11   17    21:13    0:42 
  2 South Hardin             50    1    2    8   15   24   26   29    21:35    2:27 
  3 Grundy Center/G R        71    9   10   13   18   21   38         22:03    0:49 
  4 East Marshall           124   14   20   25   28   37   52         22:48    1:39 
 5* Sumner-Fredericksburg   138   22   23   30   31   32   41   44    23:15    0:42 
 6* Union                   138   16   19   33   34   36   43   48    23:01    1:25 
  7 B C L U W               153   12   27   35   39   40   46   47    23:20    2:08 
  8 Alburnett               237   42   45   49   50   51              26:01    2:06 
 
Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Parkersburg, Dunkerton, G M G, Valley Lutheran, Hudson 
 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Denver 
    3  Jaden Forde, 12                20:54   
    4  Luke Bloker, 11                21:02   
    5  Ben Kasemeier, 10              21:12   
    6  Quinlan Manross, 11            21:19   
    7  Hunter Shollenbarger, 9        21:35   
   11  Aidan Dolan, 10                21:53   
   17  Matt Rabenhorst, 10            22:13   
Total Time = 106:02     Total Places = 25 
 
2. South Hardin 
    1  Jesse Roe, 10                  20:27   
    2  Mason Hanson, 10               20:50   
    8  Nathan Stanish, 10             21:39   
   15  Brock Lu, 10                   22:05   
   24  Jerimiyah Richmond, 9          22:54   
   26  Cayden Davis, 9                22:55   
   29  Cauy Teske, 12                 23:20   
Total Time = 107:55     Total Places = 50 
 
3. Grundy Center/G R 
    9  Brandon Strohbehn, 9           21:41   
   10  Sam Bingman, 9                 21:51   
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   13  Hunter Hawk, 11                21:55   
   18  Ethan Sadler, 9                22:15   
   21  Alex Schweppe, 12              22:29   
   38  Tanner Hoeg, 9                 23:58   
Total Time = 110:11     Total Places = 71 
 
4. East Marshall 
   14  Hunter Hughlette, 9            21:58   
   20  Ryne Sinn, 9                   22:23   
   25  Evan Andreson, 9               22:55   
   28  Tyler Finders, 11              23:05   
   37  Austin Burke, 9                23:37   
   52  Jalen Blayer, 9                27:33   
Total Time = 113:58     Total Places = 124 
 
5*. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   22  Will Kroenecke, 12             22:50   
   23  Brady Wilkinson, 11            22:53   
   30  Nathan Reynolds, 12            23:26   
   31  Colton Dralle, 11              23:31   
   32  Roy Speicher, 12               23:31   
   41  Ryan Darrah, 12                24:17   
   44  Austin Langreck, 9             25:08   
Total Time = 116:11     Total Places = 138 
 
6*. Union 
   16  Ryan Bowers, 10                22:09   
   19  Grant Keegan, 11               22:17   
   33  Cayden Thiele, 11              23:32   
   34  Caleb Reel, 11                 23:33   
   36  Trevor Davis, 11               23:33   
   43  Hunter Klima, 12               25:03   
   48  Tyson Fleshner, 10             25:24   
Total Time = 115:04     Total Places = 138 
 
7. B C L U W 
   12  Josiah Hand, 10                21:55   
   27  Alex Crompton, 11              23:04   
   35  Dawson Kitzman, 10             23:33   
   39  Dillon Jacobsen, 10            24:01   
   40  Boston Gunderson, 9            24:03   
   46  Brayan Ralston, 11             25:19   
   47  Jeffrey Sieverding, 9          25:21   
Total Time = 116:36     Total Places = 153 
 
8. Alburnett 
   42  Max Crist, 9                   24:42   
   45  Dylan Barenz, 9                25:15   
   49  Evan Loeffelholz, 9            26:36   
   50  Zindrick Burns, 11             26:40   
   51  Landon McGraw, 10              26:48   
Total Time = 130:01     Total Places = 237 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Jesse Roe, 10                  20:27    South Hardin          
    2     2  Mason Hanson, 10               20:50    South Hardin          
    3     3  Jaden Forde, 12                20:54    Denver                
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    4     4  Luke Bloker, 11                21:02    Denver                
    5     5  Ben Kasemeier, 10              21:12    Denver                
    6     6  Quinlan Manross, 11            21:19    Denver                
    7     7  Hunter Shollenbarger, 9        21:35    Denver                
    8     8  Nathan Stanish, 10             21:39    South Hardin          
    9     9  Brandon Strohbehn, 9           21:41    Grundy Center/G R     
   10    10  Sam Bingman, 9                 21:51    Grundy Center/G R     
   11    11  Aidan Dolan, 10                21:53    Denver                
   12    12  Josiah Hand, 10                21:55    B C L U W             
   13    13  Hunter Hawk, 11                21:55    Grundy Center/G R     
   14    14  Hunter Hughlette, 9            21:58    East Marshall         
   15    15  Brock Lu, 10                   22:05    South Hardin          
   16    16  Ryan Bowers, 10                22:09    Union                 
   17    17  Matt Rabenhorst, 10            22:13    Denver                
   18    18  Ethan Sadler, 9                22:15    Grundy Center/G R     
   19    19  Grant Keegan, 11               22:17    Union                 
   20    20  Ryne Sinn, 9                   22:23    East Marshall         
   21    21  Alex Schweppe, 12              22:29    Grundy Center/G R     
   22    22  Will Kroenecke, 12             22:50    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   23        Jacob Lyons, 9                 22:51    Denver                
   24    23  Brady Wilkinson, 11            22:53    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   25    24  Jerimiyah Richmond, 9          22:54    South Hardin          
   26    25  Evan Andreson, 9               22:55    East Marshall         
   27    26  Cayden Davis, 9                22:55    South Hardin          
   28        Parker Smith, 12               23:03    Denver                
   29    27  Alex Crompton, 11              23:04    B C L U W             
   30    28  Tyler Finders, 11              23:05    East Marshall         
   31    29  Cauy Teske, 12                 23:20    South Hardin          
   32        Spencer Haywood, 12            23:21    South Hardin          
   33    30  Nathan Reynolds, 12            23:26    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   34    31  Colton Dralle, 11              23:31    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   35    32  Roy Speicher, 12               23:31    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   36        Lucas Fausing, 12              23:32    Denver                
   37    33  Cayden Thiele, 11              23:32    Union                 
   38    34  Caleb Reel, 11                 23:33    Union                 
   39    35  Dawson Kitzman, 10             23:33    B C L U W             
   40    36  Trevor Davis, 11               23:33    Union                 
   41        Sam Bachman, 12                23:36    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   42    37  Austin Burke, 9                23:37    East Marshall         
   43        Nick Beier, 11                 23:40    Valley Lutheran       
   44        Christopher Kohart, 9          23:41    South Hardin          
   45        Kael Carr, 10                  23:58    South Hardin          
   46    38  Tanner Hoeg, 9                 23:58    Grundy Center/G R     
   47        Cooper South, 9                23:59    Denver                
   48    39  Dillon Jacobsen, 10            24:01    B C L U W             
   49    40  Boston Gunderson, 9            24:03    B C L U W             
   50        Cole Miller, 10                24:04    Denver                
   51        Skyler Dutton, 10              24:09    Valley Lutheran       
   52        McCale Kolsrud, 11             24:16    Denver                
   53    41  Ryan Darrah, 12                24:17    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   54        Tylin Williams, 12             24:38    Dunkerton             
   55        Davison Schley, 9              24:41    Hudson                
   56    42  Max Crist, 9                   24:42    Alburnett             
   57    43  Hunter Klima, 12               25:03    Union                 
   58    44  Austin Langreck, 9             25:08    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   59        Nick Collins, 10               25:15    G M G                 
   60    45  Dylan Barenz, 9                25:15    Alburnett             
   61    46  Brayan Ralston, 11             25:19    B C L U W             
   62    47  Jeffrey Sieverding, 9          25:21    B C L U W             
   63    48  Tyson Fleshner, 10             25:24    Union                 
   64        Michael Pruisner, 11           25:24    Aplington-Parkersburg  
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   65        Theodore Daniels, 10           25:54    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   66        Jeremiah Giesler, 10           26:12    Denver                
   67        Ethan Clark, 10                26:14    Union                 
   68        Abe Dieleman, 9                26:16    G M G                 
   69        Devin Reel, 11                 26:19    Union                 
   70        Owen Bovenmyer, 9              26:28    G M G                 
   71        Lucas Lubben, 12               26:30    Hudson                
   72    49  Evan Loeffelholz, 9            26:36    Alburnett             
   73    50  Zindrick Burns, 11             26:40    Alburnett             
   74    51  Landon McGraw, 10              26:48    Alburnett             
   75        Kaden Campbell, 10             26:57    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   76    52  Jalen Blayer, 9                27:33    East Marshall         
   77        Mason Engle, 9                 27:59    B C L U W             
   78        Tucker Wall, 10                28:09    B C L U W             
   79        Jacob Hill, 10                 28:10    Union                 
   80        Preston Jones, 9               28:13    G M G                 
   81        Gavin Ridout, 11               28:35    South Hardin          
   82        Ashton Gonnerman, 9            28:36    Denver                
   83        Sean Dillon, 12                28:38    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   84        Christian Penning, 12          28:38    South Hardin          
   85        Nolan Wandschnider, 12         28:39    Union                 
   86        Jacob Kuhn, 12                 29:24    Hudson                
   87        Matthew Birch, 10              30:12    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   88        Wyatt Osborn, 11               31:13    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
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20th Spartan Invita�onal, Girl's, Middle School, 2
miles

Town and Country G.C, Grundy Center, Iowa

Sep. 20, 2018

Sunny, 89°, 48%, S @ 22 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 20, 2018 5:18 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Denver M S               23    1    4    5    6    7   15   18    15:52    2:07 
  2 Aplington-Park M S       32    2    3    8    9   10   30         16:11    2:30 
  3 Dike New Hart M S        80   11   12   16   17   24   31   32    18:57    5:26 
  4 South Hardin M S         92   13   14   19   21   25   26   28    19:32    4:38 
  5 East Marshall M S       121   20   22   23   27   29              21:48    5:17 
 
Incomplete Teams: Alburnett M S, G M G M S, Grundy Center/G R M S, St. Patrick M S 
Wapsie Valley M S, North Tama M S 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Denver M S 
    1  Amber Homan, 8                 14:26   
    4  Aubrey Decker, 7               15:58   
    5  Natalie Demai, 7               16:03   
    6  Chevelle Gefaller, 7           16:21   
    7  Laci Even, 8                   16:32   
   15  Gretchen Oltrogge, 7           18:28   
   18  Katelyn Eggena, 7              18:43   
Total Time = 79:20     Total Places = 23 
 
2. Aplington-Park M S 
    2  Lia Hovenga, 8                 14:34   
    3  Ashley Schipper, 7             15:29   
    8  Kennedy Lind, 8                16:48   
    9  Jenna Krueger, 8               16:59   
   10  Ella Luebbers, 8               17:04   
   30  Ashlyn Maske, 7                24:54   
Total Time = 80:54     Total Places = 32 
 
3. Dike New Hart M S 
   11  Izzy Houts, 7                  17:04   
   12  Roselle Wardell, 7             18:01   
   16  Drew Petersen, 7               18:31   
   17  Madisen Theel, 8               18:35   
   24  Rumor Strange, 7               22:30   
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   31  Gwen Woodley, 8                25:12   
   32  June Volding, 7                25:39   
Total Time = 94:41     Total Places = 80 
 
4. South Hardin M S 
   13  Carys Cummings, 8              18:07   
   14  Elizabeth Daleske, 7           18:07   
   19  Diep Nguyen, 8                 18:57   
   21  Jenna Roling, 8                19:44   
   25  Elizabeth Stanish, 8           22:44   
   26  Lydia Mueller, 8               22:46   
   28  Berenize Andrade, 8            24:10   
Total Time = 97:39     Total Places = 92 
 
5. East Marshall M S 
   20  Lucy Liera, 8                  19:02   
   22  Jeslyn Potter, 7               20:10   
   23  Dellainey Potter-Fergus, 7     21:55   
   27  Audrey Andresen, 7             23:34   
   29  Ashley Quastad, 7              24:19   
Total Time = 109:00     Total Places = 121 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Amber Homan, 8                 14:26    Denver M S            
    2     2  Lia Hovenga, 8                 14:34    Aplington-Park M S    
    3     3  Ashley Schipper, 7             15:29    Aplington-Park M S    
    4        Alivia Edens, 7                15:33    G M G M S             
    5     4  Aubrey Decker, 7               15:58    Denver M S            
    6     5  Natalie Demai, 7               16:03    Denver M S            
    7        Grace Lidgett, 8               16:12    North Tama M S        
    8        Leslie Waltermire, 7           16:12    G M G M S             
    9     6  Chevelle Gefaller, 7           16:21    Denver M S            
   10     7  Laci Even, 8                   16:32    Denver M S            
   11     8  Kennedy Lind, 8                16:48    Aplington-Park M S    
   12     9  Jenna Krueger, 8               16:59    Aplington-Park M S    
   13    10  Ella Luebbers, 8               17:04    Aplington-Park M S    
   14    11  Izzy Houts, 7                  17:04    Dike New Hart M S     
   15    12  Roselle Wardell, 7             18:01    Dike New Hart M S     
   16    13  Carys Cummings, 8              18:07    South Hardin M S      
   17    14  Elizabeth Daleske, 7           18:07    South Hardin M S      
   18    15  Gretchen Oltrogge, 7           18:28    Denver M S            
   19    16  Drew Petersen, 7               18:31    Dike New Hart M S     
   20        Isabelle Graubard, 7           18:33    Alburnett M S         
   21    17  Madisen Theel, 8               18:35    Dike New Hart M S     
   22        Olivia Patrick, 7              18:39    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   23    18  Katelyn Eggena, 7              18:43    Denver M S            
   24        Ava Dunkin, 7                  18:45    Denver M S            
   25    19  Diep Nguyen, 8                 18:57    South Hardin M S      
   26        Kierra Ellerbroeck, 7          19:02    St. Patrick M S       
   27    20  Lucy Liera, 8                  19:02    East Marshall M S     
   28        Lacey Neighbor, 8              19:15    Alburnett M S         
   29        Lily Schwickerath, 7           19:16    Wapsie Valley M S     
   30        Kendall Cortelyou, 7           19:34    Denver M S            
   31        Lyndsey Hospodarsky, 8         19:42    Alburnett M S         
   32    21  Jenna Roling, 8                19:44    South Hardin M S      
   33    22  Jeslyn Potter, 7               20:10    East Marshall M S     
   34    23  Dellainey Potter-Fergus, 7     21:55    East Marshall M S     
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   35        Kira Cortelyou, 8              22:21    Denver M S            
   36    24  Rumor Strange, 7               22:30    Dike New Hart M S     
   37    25  Elizabeth Stanish, 8           22:44    South Hardin M S      
   38    26  Lydia Mueller, 8               22:46    South Hardin M S      
   39        Dakota East, 7                 23:08    Wapsie Valley M S     
   40    27  Audrey Andresen, 7             23:34    East Marshall M S     
   41    28  Berenize Andrade, 8            24:10    South Hardin M S      
   42    29  Ashley Quastad, 7              24:19    East Marshall M S     
   43        Miranda Cheville, 8            24:22    South Hardin M S      
   44        Lillian Bru, 7                 24:22    G M G M S             
   45    30  Ashlyn Maske, 7                24:54    Aplington-Park M S    
   46    31  Gwen Woodley, 8                25:12    Dike New Hart M S     
   47    32  June Volding, 7                25:39    Dike New Hart M S     
   48        Katherine Haislet, 7           26:38    Denver M S            
 

Return to home page.

http://main.html/
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20th Spartan Invita�onal, Boy's, Middle School, 2
miles

Town and Country G.C, Grundy Center, Iowa

Sep. 20, 2018

Sunny, 89°, 48%, S @ 21 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 20, 2018 5:39 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 East Marshall M S        18    1    2    3    4    8   21   24    14:17    1:34 
  2 Denver M S               72   12   13   14   16   17   18   23    15:41    0:24 
  3 St. Patrick M S          92    5    9   15   31   32              16:09    3:09 
  4 South Hardin M S         94    7   10   19   28   30   34   35    16:16    2:37 
  5 B C L U W M S           136    6   25   27   38   40   41   45    17:33    4:48 
  6 Grundy Center/G R M S   146   22   26   29   33   36   39   42    17:29    2:10 
  7 Dike New Hart M S       159   11   20   37   44   47   48         18:59    8:06 
  8 Wapsie Valley M S       239   43   46   49   50   51              23:31    5:11 
 
Incomplete Teams: Alburnett M S, Aplington-Park M S, G M G M S, North Tama M S 
 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. East Marshall M S 
    1  Joseph Terrones, 8             13:27   
    2  Brock Curtis, 8                14:01   
    3  Patrick Rayburn, 8             14:27   
    4  Cale Hungerford, 7             14:28   
    8  Peyton Williams, 8             15:01   
   21  Junior Brown, 8                16:03   
   24  Carter Brummel, 7              16:20   
Total Time = 71:24     Total Places = 18 
 
2. Denver M S 
   12  Ethan Larson, 7                15:29   
   13  Carson Haase, 7                15:33   
   14  Neal Pinter, 7                 15:41   
   16  Garrett Even, 8                15:50   
   17  Conner Clinton, 7              15:52   
   18  Ethan Krabbenhoft, 8           15:53   
   23  Jack Mulert, 8                 16:18   
Total Time = 78:25     Total Places = 72 
 
3. St. Patrick M S 
    5  Leo Christensen, 7             14:34   
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    9  Sam Ludwig, 7                  15:03   
   15  John Butler, 7                 15:45   
   31  Martin Schmitz, 7              17:39   
   32  Brock Hagerdorn, 8             17:42   
Total Time = 80:43     Total Places = 92 
 
4. South Hardin M S 
    7  Eliyahu Richmond, 8            15:00   
   10  Edwin Lozano, 7                15:05   
   19  Jake Teske, 8                  16:00   
   28  Brody Cloudas, 8               17:34   
   30  Colton McDonald, 8             17:37   
   34  Alex Heubner, 7                18:12   
   35  Brady Cloudas, 8               18:21   
Total Time = 81:16     Total Places = 94 
 
5. B C L U W M S 
    6  Carter Kemp, 8                 14:58   
   25  Lincoln Stover, 8              16:43   
   27  Kellen Bishop, 8               17:16   
   38  Liam Speicher, 7               19:03   
   40  Paul Murty, 8                  19:45   
   41  Irish Gunderson, 8             20:15   
   45  James Bricker, 7               22:13   
Total Time = 87:45     Total Places = 136 
 
6. Grundy Center/G R M S 
   22  Jeryn Spear, 8                 16:13   
   26  Anthony Stice, 8               17:08   
   29  Logan Stice, 7                 17:37   
   33  Aiden Hunemiller, 8            18:02   
   36  Matthew Cox, 8                 18:23   
   39  Lucas Hurley, 8                19:41   
   42  Keelan Van Heiden, 7           20:40   
Total Time = 87:23     Total Places = 146 
 
7. Dike New Hart M S 
   11  Tyler Nystel, 8                15:21   
   20  Shayden Loger, 8               16:02   
   37  Aden Butler, 7                 18:50   
   44  Bret Fischer, 8                21:15   
   47  Janes Ballhagen, 7             23:27   
   48  Thomas Corwin, 7               23:28   
Total Time = 94:55     Total Places = 159 
 
8. Wapsie Valley M S 
   43  Daniel Platte, 7               20:42   
   46  Liam Schaefer, 7               23:20   
   49  Will Happel, 7                 23:32   
   50  Jaxon Schultz, 7               24:06   
   51  Wyatt Bantz, 7                 25:52   
Total Time = 117:32     Total Places = 239 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Joseph Terrones, 8             13:27    East Marshall M S     
    2        Luke Deboef, 8                 13:47    North Tama M S        
    3     2  Brock Curtis, 8                14:01    East Marshall M S     
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    4     3  Patrick Rayburn, 8             14:27    East Marshall M S     
    5     4  Cale Hungerford, 7             14:28    East Marshall M S     
    6     5  Leo Christensen, 7             14:34    St. Patrick M S       
    7        Oliver Burns, 8                14:53    Alburnett M S         
    8     6  Carter Kemp, 8                 14:58    B C L U W M S         
    9     7  Eliyahu Richmond, 8            15:00    South Hardin M S      
   10     8  Peyton Williams, 8             15:01    East Marshall M S     
   11     9  Sam Ludwig, 7                  15:03    St. Patrick M S       
   12    10  Edwin Lozano, 7                15:05    South Hardin M S      
   13    11  Tyler Nystel, 8                15:21    Dike New Hart M S     
   14    12  Ethan Larson, 7                15:29    Denver M S            
   15    13  Carson Haase, 7                15:33    Denver M S            
   16    14  Neal Pinter, 7                 15:41    Denver M S            
   17    15  John Butler, 7                 15:45    St. Patrick M S       
   18    16  Garrett Even, 8                15:50    Denver M S            
   19    17  Conner Clinton, 7              15:52    Denver M S            
   20    18  Ethan Krabbenhoft, 8           15:53    Denver M S            
   21    19  Jake Teske, 8                  16:00    South Hardin M S      
   22    20  Shayden Loger, 8               16:02    Dike New Hart M S     
   23    21  Junior Brown, 8                16:03    East Marshall M S     
   24        Ethan Edwards, 7               16:11    G M G M S             
   25    22  Jeryn Spear, 8                 16:13    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   26    23  Jack Mulert, 8                 16:18    Denver M S            
   27    24  Carter Brummel, 7              16:20    East Marshall M S     
   28        Grant Wedeking, 7              16:21    Aplington-Park M S    
   29        Noah Teske, 8                  16:21    G M G M S             
   30        Grant Pautsch, 7               16:23    Denver M S            
   31        Jacob Steege, 8                16:31    Denver M S            
   32        Henry Reints, 8                16:39    Aplington-Park M S    
   33    25  Lincoln Stover, 8              16:43    B C L U W M S         
   34        Alex Clover, 7                 16:44    East Marshall M S     
   35        Gianni Gleason, 8              17:08    Denver M S            
   36    26  Anthony Stice, 8               17:08    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   37    27  Kellen Bishop, 8               17:16    B C L U W M S         
   38        Jayden Herrmann, 8             17:21    Denver M S            
   39        Jarret Hornberg, 8             17:23    G M G M S             
   40        Patrick Savatdy, 8             17:26    G M G M S             
   41        Zach Carolan, 7                17:27    Alburnett M S         
   42    28  Brody Cloudas, 8               17:34    South Hardin M S      
   43    29  Logan Stice, 7                 17:37    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   44    30  Colton McDonald, 8             17:37    South Hardin M S      
   45        Creyton Buhr, 7                17:38    Denver M S            
   46    31  Martin Schmitz, 7              17:39    St. Patrick M S       
   47        Nate Rabenhorst, 7             17:41    Denver M S            
   48    32  Brock Hagerdorn, 8             17:42    St. Patrick M S       
   49        Levi Tague, 7                  17:44    East Marshall M S     
   50    33  Aiden Hunemiller, 8            18:02    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   51    34  Alex Heubner, 7                18:12    South Hardin M S      
   52    35  Brady Cloudas, 8               18:21    South Hardin M S      
   53    36  Matthew Cox, 8                 18:23    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   54        Nick Davis, 8                  18:30    South Hardin M S      
   55    37  Aden Butler, 7                 18:50    Dike New Hart M S     
   56        Carter Kies, 7                 18:51    South Hardin M S      
   57    38  Liam Speicher, 7               19:03    B C L U W M S         
   58        Jason Waterman, 7              19:20    Denver M S            
   59        Alan Johnson, 7                19:26    Aplington-Park M S    
   60    39  Lucas Hurley, 8                19:41    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   61    40  Paul Murty, 8                  19:45    B C L U W M S         
   62        Jarett Clayton, 7              19:57    Denver M S            
   63        Tyler Birch, 8                 19:58    Aplington-Park M S    
   64    41  Irish Gunderson, 8             20:15    B C L U W M S         
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   65        Brayden Burke, 7               20:18    East Marshall M S     
   66    42  Keelan Van Heiden, 7           20:40    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   67    43  Daniel Platte, 7               20:42    Wapsie Valley M S     
   68        Eli Blanchard, 7               21:02    East Marshall M S     
   69        Gavin Christiansen, 7          21:14    East Marshall M S     
   70    44  Bret Fischer, 8                21:15    Dike New Hart M S     
   71    45  James Bricker, 7               22:13    B C L U W M S         
   72        David Fuller, 7                22:14    East Marshall M S     
   73    46  Liam Schaefer, 7               23:20    Wapsie Valley M S     
   74    47  Janes Ballhagen, 7             23:27    Dike New Hart M S     
   75    48  Thomas Corwin, 7               23:28    Dike New Hart M S     
   76    49  Will Happel, 7                 23:32    Wapsie Valley M S     
   77    50  Jaxon Schultz, 7               24:06    Wapsie Valley M S     
   78        Rayyan Al-Rabie, 8             24:13    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   79    51  Wyatt Bantz, 7                 25:52    Wapsie Valley M S     
 

Return to home page.
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